

Solicitation No. B-10-05-020		Contract No. C-10-07-00		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM		P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		TABULATION OF BIDS		PROPOSAL: Medina River Sewer Outfall, Segment 2		Job # 11-2503		TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M. 12/14/2010 (per addendum)	
Dem No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	LS	Erosion & Sedimentation Control Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	21,743	LF	78" FRP (all depths)	\$8.00	\$173,944.00	\$1.00	\$21,743.00	\$0.01	\$217.43	\$2.00	\$43,486.00	\$1.00	\$21,743.00	\$2.00	\$43,486.00
3	237,148	SY	Revegetation	\$0.41	\$97,458.48	\$0.25	\$59,286.52	\$0.25	\$59,286.52	\$0.30	\$71,144.80	\$0.30	\$71,144.80	\$0.30	\$71,144.80
4	18,863	LF	78" FRP (all depths)	\$308.00	\$5,809,804.00	\$352.00	\$6,628,406.00	\$352.00	\$6,628,406.00	\$371.00	\$6,939,776.00	\$397.00	\$7,488,611.00	\$397.00	\$7,488,611.00
4A	1,700	LF	96" FRP (all depths)	\$380.00	\$646,000.00	\$459.00	\$778,600.00	\$459.00	\$778,600.00	\$440.00	\$748,000.00	\$496.00	\$845,200.00	\$496.00	\$845,200.00
5	3	EA	78" Tee Base MH	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00
5A	1	EA	Subvent and 78" Reducer	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
6	1	EA	78" Tee Base MH	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
7	11	EA	78" Tee Base MH	\$35,400.00	\$389,400.00	\$32,000.00	\$352,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$352,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$352,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$352,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$352,000.00
8	8	EA	78" Tee Base MH (Drop)	\$18,800.00	\$150,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$88,000.00
8A	1	EA	96" Tee Base MH (Drop)	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
9	6	EA	78" Tee Base MH Miter (Drop)	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$78,000.00
9A	1	EA	96" Tee Base MH Miter (Drop)	\$18,800.00	\$18,800.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
10	307	EA	78" Tee Base MH, 60" Riser Extra	\$700.00	\$215,400.00	\$160.00	\$49,200.00	\$1.00	\$307.00	\$300.00	\$92,100.00	\$245.00	\$75,210.00	\$245.00	\$75,210.00
11	1	EA	78" Tee Base MH	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
12	3	EA	78" Tee Base MH	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00
13	410	LF	Remove and Replace Pricing	\$20.00	\$8,200.00	\$31.00	\$12,710.00	\$6.00	\$2,460.00	\$20.00	\$8,200.00	\$20.00	\$8,200.00	\$20.00	\$8,200.00
14	192	LF	Boring or Tunneling (78" DIA FRP)	\$1,280.00	\$245,760.00	\$1,200.00	\$230,400.00	\$1,450.00	\$278,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$288,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$361,200.00	\$1,900.00	\$361,200.00
14A	100	LF	Boring or Tunneling for 96" Dia FRP	\$1,480.00	\$148,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$140,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$165,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$170,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$175,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$175,000.00
15	192	LF	Carrier Pipe Installed in Street (Cast or Tunnel Lateral Pipe (78" DIA FRP))	\$500.00	\$96,000.00	\$300.00	\$57,600.00	\$339.00	\$65,088.00	\$530.00	\$102,720.00	\$530.00	\$102,720.00	\$530.00	\$102,720.00
15A	100	LF	Carrier Pipe Installed in Street (Cast or Tunnel Lateral Pipe (96" DIA FRP))	\$600.00	\$60,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$415.00	\$41,500.00	\$700.00	\$70,000.00	\$457.00	\$45,700.00	\$457.00	\$45,700.00
16	1	LS	Downstream Siphon Structure No. 2	\$340,000.00	\$340,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
17	1	LS	Upstream Siphon Structure No. 2	\$347,000.00	\$347,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$271,817.00	\$271,817.00	\$271,817.00	\$271,817.00
18	530	LF	12" FRP for Siphon No. 2	\$66.00	\$34,980.00	\$50.00	\$26,500.00	\$46.00	\$24,380.00	\$65.00	\$34,450.00	\$56.00	\$29,680.00	\$107.00	\$56,710.00
19	530	LF	36" FRP for Siphon No. 2	\$160.00	\$84,800.00	\$400.00	\$212,000.00	\$213.00	\$112,890.00	\$210.00	\$111,270.00	\$161.00	\$85,330.00	\$161.00	\$85,330.00
20	530	LF	42" FRP for Siphon No. 2	\$200.00	\$106,000.00	\$200.00	\$106,000.00	\$234.00	\$123,900.00	\$234.00	\$123,900.00	\$166.00	\$87,960.00	\$166.00	\$87,960.00
21	550	LF	30" HDPE (Air By-Pass Pipe)	\$90.00	\$49,500.00	\$50.00	\$27,500.00	\$129.00	\$70,950.00	\$90.00	\$49,500.00	\$38.00	\$20,900.00	\$64.39	\$35,414.50
22	750	EA	Air Bypass Manhole (FRP)	\$12,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$11,337.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,375.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,625.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00
23	400	SY	Rock Rip Layer (12" to 18")	\$400.00	\$160,000.00	\$500.00	\$200,000.00	\$410.00	\$164,000.00	\$440.00	\$176,000.00	\$440.00	\$176,000.00	\$440.00	\$176,000.00
24	250	LF	Concrete Cur	\$180.00	\$45,000.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00
25	373	LF	Concrete Encasement	\$180.00	\$67,140.00	\$100.00	\$37,300.00	\$100.00	\$37,300.00	\$88.00	\$33,156.00	\$135.00	\$50,371.50	\$135.00	\$50,371.50
26	1	LS	Bypass Pumping	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
27	400	LF	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main and Manholes	\$22.00	\$8,800.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00
28	1	LS	Tree Protection	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,352.00	\$35,352.00	\$35,352.00	\$35,352.00
29	1	LS	Connection to MRSO Segment 1	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$16,753.00	\$16,753.00	\$16,753.00	\$16,753.00
30	1	LS	Connection to MRSO Segment 3	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,877.00	\$14,877.00	\$14,877.00	\$14,877.00
31	21,084	LF	Gravity Sewer Outfall Trestling	\$5.00	\$105,420.00	\$1.00	\$21,084.00	\$0.01	\$210.84	\$1.00	\$21,084.00	\$3.00	\$63,252.00	\$4.00	\$84,336.00
32	1	LS	Disposal Review Board	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
SUB TOTAL BASE BID					\$9,352,166.40		\$9,866,239.50		\$10,130,914.77		\$10,586,538.80		\$10,682,729.00		\$11,085,538.42
33	1	LS	Mobilization	\$410,199.65	\$410,199.65	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$382,200.00	\$382,200.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1, 2, 3, & 4					\$9,782,366.65		\$10,266,239.50		\$10,580,914.77		\$10,986,538.80		\$11,084,929.00		\$11,485,538.42
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					50		50		50		50		50		50